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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted January 5-8, 2014 with a random sample of –1,018—

adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 

national adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

For results based on the sample of --898-- registered voters, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage 

points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews 

conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-
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Q.12 (SATISFACTION WITH ASPECTS OF LIFE IN AMERICA) CONTINUED 

 

C. The size and power of the federal government 

 

 Very 

satisfied 

Somewhat 

satisfied 

Somewhat 

dissatisfied 

Very 

dissatisfied 

No  

opinion 

Total 

satisfied 

Total 

dissatisfied 

        

2014 Jan 5-8 4 29 25 41 1 33 66 

        

2013 Jan 7-10 8 28 28 35 1 36 63 

2012 Jan 5-8 5 24 29 40 2 29 69 

2011 Jan 7-9 5 26 29 38 2 31 67 

2008 Jan 4-6 7 34 33 24 2 41 57 

2007 Jan 15-18 10 34 32 22 2 44 54 

2006 Jan 9-12 8 38 29 23 2 46 52 

2005 Jan 3-5 8 40 31 19 2 48 50 

2004 Jan 12-15 10 38 31 20 1 48 51 

2003 Jan 13-16 10 41 29 18 2 51 47 

2002 Jan 7-9 12 48 26 13 1 60 39 

2001 Jan 10-14 8 42 29 18 3 50 47 

 

D. The moral and ethical climate  

 

 Very 

satisfied 

Somewhat 

satisfied 

Somewhat 

dissatisfied 

Very 

dissatisfied 

No  

opinion 

Total 

satisfied 

Total 

dissatisfied 

        

2014 Jan 5-8 5 30 30 32
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